Aylesbury Bus Station - MK Central Rail Station
Effective from: 30/10/2022 Arriva

o . . . . . . ® , .
11 22 32 50 69 75 85  journey times

Codes a b a b a b a b a b a b a
Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0555 0555 0620 0620 0720 0720 0825 0825 0925 0925 1025 1025 1125
Bierton, The Bell PH 0607 0607 0637 0637 0731 0731 0836 0836 0936 0936 1036 1036 1136
Wing, The Dove 0619 0619 0648 0648 0744 0744 0847 0847 0947 0947 1047 1047 1147
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station ~ 0632 0632 0658 0658 0756 0756 0857 0857 0957 0957 1057 1057 1157
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0637 | 0705 | 0803 | 0904 | 1004 | 1104 |
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0637 -+ 0705 | 0803 | 0904 | 1004 | 1104 | 1204
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent  --- 0715 0715 0814 0814 0915 0915 1015 1015 1115 1115 1215
Stadium MK (B) - 0734 0734 0833 0833 0934 0934 1034 1034 1134 1134 1234
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre - -+ 0740 0740 0839 0839 0940 0940 1040 1040 1140 1140 1240
CMK The Point (H3) - 0750 0750 0850 0850 0950 0950 1050 1050 1150 1150 1250

a Does not run on Tuesdays
b Only runs on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station
Bierton, The Bell PH

Wing, The Dove

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Stadium MK (B)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
CMK The Point (H3)

a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station
Bierton, The Bell PH

Wing, The Dove

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Stadium MK (B)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
CMK The Point (H3)

1125
1136
1147
1157
1204
1215
1234
1240
1250

1650
1701
1712
1722
1729
1740
1759
1805
1815

1225
1236
1247
1257

1304
1315
1334
1340
1350

1650
1701
1712
1722
1729

1740
1759
1805
1815

1225
1236
1247
1257
1304

1315
1334
1340
1350

1800
1811
1822
1832

1839
1850
1909
1915
1925

1325
1336
1347
1357

1404
1415
1434
1440
1450

1800
1811
1822
1832
1839

1850
1909
1915
1925

1325
1336
1347
1357
1404

1415
1434
1440
1450

1900
1910
1920
1930

1937

1425
1436
1447
1457

1504
1515
1534
1540
1550

1900
1910
1920
1930
1937

1425
1436
1447
1457
1504

1515
1534
1540
1550

1445
1456
1507
1517

1524

a Does not run on Tuesdays

1445
1456
1507
1517
1524

1540
1545
1556
1607
1617

1624
1635
1654
1700
1710

b Only runs on Tuesdays

1545
1556
1607
1617

1624
1635
1654
1700
1710

1545
1556
1607
1617
1624

1635
1654
1700
1710

1540
1545
1556
1607
1617
1624

1635
1654
1700
1710



Saturday

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0625 25 1425 1545 1650 1800 1900
Bierton, The Bell PH 0636 Then 36 1436 1556 1701 1811 1910
Wing, The Dove 0647 at 47 1447 1607 1712 1822 1920
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0657 these 57 1457 1617 1722 1832 1930
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0704 mins 04 until 1504 1624 1729 1839 1937
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent 0715 past 15 1515 1635 1740 1850
Stadium MK (B) 0734 the 34 1534 1654 1759 1909

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre 0740 hour 49 1540 1700 1805 1915

CMK The Point (H3) 0750 50 1550 1710 1815 1925

Via: Aylesbury, Bierton, Hulcott, Rowsham, Wingrave, Wing, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Heath and Reach, Bow Brickhill, Caldecotte, Walton Park,
Fenny Lock, Mount Farm, Ashland, Beanhill, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Fishermead, Oldbrook, Central Milton Keynes



MK Central Rail Station - Aylesbury Bus Station
Effective from: 30/10/2022 Arriva

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , ..
7 12 30 44 59 70 83 journey times

Codes a b b a b a b b a a b a b
CMK The Point (H3) 0645 0645 0645 0645 0755 0755 0855 0855 0955
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre 0652 0652 0652 0652 0802 0802 0902 0902 1002
Stadium MK (A) 0657 0657 0657 0657 0807 0807 0907 0907 1007
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent --- 0715 0715 0715 0715 0826 0826 0926 0926 1026
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0630 0725 0725 0840 0840 0940
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0630 0725 | 0725 | 0840 0840 | | 0940 | 1040
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0635 0635 0729 0729 0729 0729 0845 0845 0845 0845 0945 0945 1045
Wing, The Dove 0645 0645 0738 0738 0738 0738 0855 0855 0855 0855 0955 0955 1055
Bierton, The Red Lion PH 0655 0655 0750 0750 0753 0753 0906 0906 0906 0906 1006 1006 1106

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0705 0705 0800 0800 0803 0803 0920 0920 0920 0920 1020 1020 1120
a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Does not run on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

CMK The Point (H3)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
Stadium MK (A)

Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Wing, The Dove

Bierton, The Red Lion PH
Aylesbury, Bus Station

Aylesbury, Sir Henry Floyd School

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

CMK The Point (H3)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
Stadium MK (A)

Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Wing, The Dove

Bierton, The Red Lion PH
Aylesbury, Bus Station

Aylesbury, Sir Henry Floyd School

a
0955
1002
1007
1026
1040

1045
1055
1106
1120

1625
1632
1637
1656
1710

1715
1725
1736
1750

b
1055
1102
1107
1126

1140
1145
1155
1206
1220

1710

1717
1725
1736
1750

a
1055
1102
1107
1126
1140

1145
1155
1206
1220

1720
1727
1732
1751

1805
1810
1820
1831
1845

b
1155
1202
1207
1226

1240
1245
1255
1306
1320

a
1720
1727
1732
1751
1805

1810
1820
1831
1845

a
1155
1202
1207
1226
1240

1245
1255
1306
1320

b
1830
1837
1842
1901

1915
1920
1930
1940
1950

b
1255
1302
1307
1326

1340
1345
1355
1406
1420

a
1830
1837
1842
1901
1915

1920
1930
1940
1950

a
1255
1302
1307
1326
1340

1345
1355
1406
1420

b
1930
1937
1942
2001

2015
2020
2030
2040
2050

b
1355
1402
1407
1426

1440
1445
1455
1506
1520

a
1930
1937
1942
2001
2015

2020
2030
2040
2050

a
1355
1402
1407
1426
1440

1445
1455
1506
1520

b
1455
1502
1507
1526

1540
1545
1555
1606
1620

1455
1502
1507
1526
1540

1545
1555
1606
1620

1710
1715
1725
1736
1750

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

1625
1632
1637
1656

1710
1715
1725
1736
1750



CMK The Point (H3) 0755 55 1455 1615 1730 1830 1930
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre 0802 T 02 1502 1622 1737 1837 1937
Stadium MK (A) 0807 at 07 1507 1627 1742 1842 1942
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent  --- 0826 these 26 1526 1646 1801 1901 2001
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0740 0840 mins 40 until 1540 1700 1815 1915 2015
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0745 0845 past 45 1545 1705 1820 1920 2020
Wing, The Dove 0755 0855 the 55 1555 1715 1830 1930 2030
Bierton, The Red Lion PH 0806 0906 hour  g¢ 1606 1726 1841 1940 2040
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0820 0920 20 1620 1740 1855 1950 2050

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Oldbrook, Fishermead, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Beanhill, Ashland, Mount Farm, Walton Park, Caldecotte, Bow Brickhill, Heath and Reach,
Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Wing, Wingrave, Rowsham, Hulcott, Bierton, Aylesbury



